Avigilon Alta H6A
Dome cameras
Turn sight and sound into improved safety
Datasheet Alta Video 4MP 6MP 8MP Up to 10-Year Warranty
Focus your security with Avigilon H6A Dome cameras. Offering resolutions up to 8 MP and integrated AI-driven video and
audio intelligence, this enables faster activity detection and proactively streamlines investigations with high-quality evidence.
High-definition coverage
Get the clarity you need with video up to 8MP. Secure large

X MM
8
Ordering Information
MOUNTING SCENARIO ORDERING INFORMATION
Pendant wall mount Order one of:
l Indoor or outdoor surface mount H6A Dome camera
l H6A-MT-NPTA1
l WLMT-1021
Optional:
l PLMT-1001 (Pole mount adapter)
l CRNMT-1001 (Corner mount adapter)
Pendant NPT mount Order one of:
l Indoor or outdoor surface mount H6A Dome camera
l H6A-MT-NPTA1
Surface mount Order one of:
l Indoor or outdoor surface mount H6A Dome camera
Optional:
l DMSLD-1001 (weathershield)
In-ceiling mount Order one of:
l Indoor or outdoor surface mount H6A Dome camera
l CLADP-1001
Optional:
l CLPNL-1011 (metal ceiling panel)
H6AOutdoor Dome CameraModels
MODELS MP LENS IR MICROPHONE RETENTION (DAYS)
4.0C-H6A-DO1-IR-B-30 4.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
4.0C-H6A-DO1-IR-B-60 4.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
6.0C-H6A-DO1-IR-B-30 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
6.0C-H6A-DO1-IR-B-60 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
6.0C-H6A-DO1-IR-B-120 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 120
8.0C-H6A-DO1-IR-B-30 8.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
8.0C-H6A-DO1-IR-B-60 8.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
9
H6A Indoor Dome CameraModels
MODELS MP LENS IR MICROPHONE RETENTION (DAYS)
4.0C-H6A-D1-IR-B-30 4.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
4.0C-H6A-D1-IR-B-60 4.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
6.0C-H6A-D1-IR-B-30 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
6.0C-H6A-D1-IR-B-60 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
6.0C-H6A-D1-IR-B-120 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 120
8.0C-H6A-D1-IR-B-30 8.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
8.0C-H6A-D1-IR-B-60 8.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
Camera Accessories
ACCESSORY PART NUMBERS